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Method

Sugar

Aperitif

Produced through a careful infusion of selected 
local herbs in a neutral alcohol base, where they 

rest for 4-6 weeks. The aromatics and spirulina are 
dissolved in water, after which sugar syrup, 

additional water and alcohol are carefully added.

INGREDIENTS 

%

59.0

13.0

11.0

Infusion of herbs

Natural flavours

Alcohol

Contains SULPHUR DIOXIDE / SULPHITES (>10 ppm)

ALLERGENS

Alivini 
Product 

Code

507

121

ENERGY

APERITIVO SPINELLO ASSOLUTO

A fresh and wild bouquet on the nose, revealing sun-kissed citrus fruits, wild herbs from the Mediterranean maquis, and intriguing 
balsamic hints of berries and sea algae. On the palate, it is vibrant and refreshing, with a subtle bitter note that dances between the 
sweetness of Sardinian orange and a delicate saline accent reminiscent of sea breezes. The finish is long and expressive, marked 

by citrus peel and a surprising minerality that leaves the palate lifted and invigorated. Spinello Spritz is a liquid tribute to the wild and 
genuine nature of Sardinia: its name is inspired by two distinctive ingredients, spirulina, which gives the aperitif its unmistakable 
emerald hue, and sea buckthorn (olivello spinoso), which enhances its aromatic depth and character. Best enjoyed simply yet 
memorably—50 ml of Spinello Spritz with 50 ml of tonic water, served over plenty of ice—each sip is a refreshing dive into the 

coastal scents and essence of the island.

VALUES 

APE-CARTA--------02D

Production Area 

Grapes
(if applicable)

Colour

Each 100ml

Category

Product 
NameSARDEGNA, ITALY

N/A

Clear emerald blue

Spirulina

DIETARY SUITABILITY 

CLOSURE TYPE

 Contains NUTS (shell and nuts) & products made from NUTS

Contains CELERY & products made from CELERY 

CERTIFIED VEGETARIAN

Contains GLUTEN & products made from GLUTEN

Alberto Mason

Contains PEANUTS & products made from PEANUTS

Contains MUSTARD & products made from MUSTARD

Contains SESAME SEEDS & products made from SESAME SEEDS

Contains LUPINS

Contains MOLLUSCS & CRUSTACEANS

Contains SOYA & products made from SOYA

Distributed to the UK by

APPROVED BY

TECHNICAL SHEET
with

Allergens & Tasting Notes

KJ

Kcal

List of Ingredients

Your Logo 

Tasting Notes and PairingProduct Picture

Bottle Size

Alcohol by Volume 

Contains EGG (used in fining: e.g. egg albumin)

Contains FISH (used in fining: e.g. isinglass)

Contains MILK (used in fining: e.g. casein or potassium caseinate)

DATE

3.0

5.0

9.0

Dropdown Menu

STORAGE CONDITIONS

ISSUED BY DATE

4 years

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and heat sources. Refrigerate 
after opening to maintain freshness and consume within a few months.

GDT 08.01.202607/01/2026

SHELF LIFE

Select one of the following options: Cork Stopper, Glass Stopper, Plastic 
Stopper, Screw Cap (Stelvin)

Screw Cap 
(Stelvin)

CERTIFIED VEGAN

CERTIFIED BIODYNAMIC

CERTIFIED ORGANIC

SUITABLE for VEGANS

SUITABLE for VEGETARIANS


